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
games take priority. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is a 9 
New information is abundant, but which 
should you keep and which should you throw 
away? Your partner won't be much help, but 
an older person can be. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 5 
Work smarter instead of harder. You're a 

genius at finding an easier way to do just 
about anything. That's a potentially profitable 
talent. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 10 
It's getting easier to convince people to 
respect you, but why bother? Actions speak 
louder than words anyway, and now is a 

great day to prove it. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 5 A 
tried-and-true method that worked before 
will help you to upgrade your home. To pam- 
per yourself even more, find what you want, 
at a bargain price. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is an 8 
There's a lot of information out there, and 
some of it contradicts what you've been led 
to believe. Do your own investigation and 
develop a broader perspective. 

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 5 
You have a good chance to finally make a 

profit from ail your hard work. If you can't do 
it where you are, it's time to move. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 10 
You're brilliant now, and also charming. It’s a 

good time to bring up something you've been 
dreaming about that involves a commitment. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 5 
If you have an uncle who can get it for you 
wholesale, give him a call. Why pay retail? 
Make him an offer he'll find attractive. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is 
an 8 Sit back and let your friends get your 
message across. Keep them from straying 
too far from the truth, and let them gather the 
glory. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 5 

An unreasonable request may be part of 
your work assignment. That doesn't mean 
it's impossible. Negotiate up front to get 
more for doing it. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 10 

Travel, romance and communication are all 
getting easier. Make long-distance deals, and 
don't give up if you get put on hold. That con- 
dition is only temporary. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 4 
You may be quaking in your boots, but if your 
facts and figures are correct, financial mat- 
ters pertaining to home improvements will 
go well. 

225 QUADS 

Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

2140 Harris 3 blocks to UofO, bus- 
line to LCC. Lots of light, laundry. 
Sorry no smoking/pets. $300 in- 
cludes kitchen use and utilities. Call 
688-2060 Bell Real Estate. 

The Spot at 1472 Kincaid 
$295/mo. utilities included. 

Meals available. Co-ed. 
month-to-month ok. 501-4468. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 514-9579. 

Rooms for rent in large Victorian 
house. Large kitchen/ backyard. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $165- 
$320 all utils & internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

COMFORTABLE ROOM! 
Nice extras, no smoking/pets. 
Women. $325/mo. 741-1867. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

Near Campus 
Very nice restored small 1 bdrm apt. 
in triplex. Oak cabinets, beamed 
ceiling, deck, cat ok. $495 + c/dep. 
579-1568. 

Newly remodeled 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
New appliances, fp, garage, w/d, 
yard, no pets/smoking. Direct bus to 
UO. $875/mo. 3995 E. Amazon. 

Appointment Only • 953-7336 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

Three female students seeking a 
fourth female roommate to share a 

furnished 4 bdrm 2 ba apt., W/D 
incl. $365/mo. + 1/4 util. On direct 
UO busline near Auzten stadium. 

For winter and spring terms. 
Please no pets or drugs. Contact 

344-8417 or 915-8462 if 
interested. 

Room available, ASAP! Need to 
take over lease, male or female. 
Rent $355 + utilities. 913-9474 

Nice 1800 sq. ft. house near Hen- 
dricks park. One mile from campus. 
Looking for non-smoking roommate. 
344-6452. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Student house, seeking 1 rommate 
to share with 3 others, 2 blks to UO, 
$250, last + utils. 344-0000. 

Two female roommates need a third 
non-smoker roommate ASAP. 3 
bdrm, 2 1/2 bath apt. near VRC. 
$300/mo. + 1/3 utils. 683-6748. 

Female wanted to share 2bdrm 
house. 3 blocks from campus. 
$275/mo. W/D. 431-1685. 

Spacious upscale house near Hen- 
dricks Park. 5blks. to UO. All utils. & 
W/D, On bus line. Safe & quiet envi- 
ronment. $450/mo. 541-944-0825. 

Share house in S. Hills! $350/mo. 
+ 1/3 utilities fenced yard, private 
bathroom, w/d, dogs negotiable. 

302-6344. 

252 DORMS 
Take over my dorm contract! Barn- 
hart Hall, w/ private ba and shower. 

Call Brian at 503-260-6966. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Buddhists for Peace Presents 
Dr. Gary Young Chaos 
Theory & Buddhism 

Thursday, Jan. 23, 7 p.m. 
EMU International Lounge 

Free dinner 
For info, bfpuo@yahoo.com 

Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this semester 
with a proven CampusFundraiser 3 
hour fundraising event. Our pro- 
grams make fundraising easy 
with no risks. Fundraising dates 
are filling quickly, so get with the 
program! It works. Contact Cam- 
pusFundraiser at (888) 923-3238, or 
visit www.campusfundraiser.com 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

LOW COST COUNSELING 
NCC Counseling Clinic. 

338-3439. 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Natural Nutrition products for a natu- 
ral way of life. (800)292-6660 or 
(503)697-4993. 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Booty 
5 Madison Ave. 

type 
10 Saive 
14 Scarlett's 

plantation 
15 Form of bingo 
16 Toledo's lake 
17 Mellowed, as 

wine 
18 Sellers film 
20 Lasting 
22 Attacks 
23 Computer key 
24 Omits 
26 One Jackson 
29 Put on the hard 

drive 
33 Undrawn, as a 

gun 
37 Blackthorn 
38 Lyricist 

Gershwin 
39 Everlasting 
42 Lodging house 
43 Radar's favorite 

beverage 
45 Alumni 
47 Funnel cloud 
50 Early computer 

game 
51 Was radiant 
53 Fabler of yore 
57 Henry Clay or 

Daniel Webster 
60 Epitome of 

deadness 
63 Compensations 
65 Sci-fi classic 
66 Yemeni capital 
67 Cyber 

messages 
68 “Diana singer 

Paul 
69 Misplaced 
70 Actress Rene 
71 Wise off 

DOWN 
1 Not fresh 
2 Conestoga 
3 You Glad 

You're You?” 
4 Gizmos 
5 French 

clergyman 
6 Caribou cousin 
7 Injures severely 

AH right* reserved. 

8 Author Beattie 
9 Noodle 

10 Urgent requests 
11 God of war 
12 Old money in 

Milan 
13 Bump into 
19 First-rate 
21 Banal 
25 Abduct 
27 Hanoi holiday 
28 Mount Hood’s 

state 
30 Touched ground 
31 Solitary 
32 Part of SLR 
33 Subtle bit of help 
34 Nabisco cookie 
35 Cohort of Haley 

and Bolger 
36 Bobbie the ball 
40 Ruckus 
41 Crescent- 

shaped 
44 Moment 
46 Meeting 

schedules 
48 Nautical “Vb!“ 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

49 Gabled window 
52 Ferber and 

O'Brien 
54 Finnish bath 
55 Piggy grunts 
56 Entreaties 
57 Unwritten, as a 

contract 
58 Make again 
59 Tarzan's friends 
61 Elevator man? 
62 Scandinavian 

capital 
64 Aussie bird 


